BILJART VERENIGING DE REGENBOOG

STAND LIBRE PERIODE 2 DONDERDAG E - H 2024-2025

POS PRT
1 6
2 6
3 6
4 6
5 6
6 6
7 6
8 6
9 6

10 6

11 6

12 6

PNT
56
55
53
53
51
51
50
48
47
46
43

37

CAR
214
185
160
186
119
197
292
193
184

80

97

134

BRT
140
159
152
159
144
148
146
148
152
132
155

141

MOY
.528
.163
.052
.169
.826
.331
.000
.304
.210
.606
.625

.950

HS

13

19

11

STAND LIBRE PERIODE 2 DONDERDAG F - G 2024-2025

POS PRT
1 6
2 6
3 6
4 6
5 6
6 6
7 6
8 6
9 6

10 6

11 6

12 6

PNT

56
54
54
53
53
52
50
47
47
42
42

37

CAR

280
169
116
129
108
202
170
174
125
162
241

247

BRT

145
135
162
150
160
148
147
131
170
151
164

165

MOY

.931
.251
.716
.860
.675
.364
.156
.328
.735
.072
.469

.496

HS

11

IMOY

123.
105.
108.
103.
107.
105.
109.
100.

98.
107.

85.

83.

925
727
902
177
832
134
110
307
134
067
266

848

$MOY

120.
121.
102.
107.
101.
107.
105.
110.

88.

89.

83.

73.

687
103
285
500
351
740
090
666
235
333
182

585

NAAM

ERREN

CORJANUS

ROTMAN

VOGEL DE

ZEINSTRA

RHEENEN VAN

HORST TER

ZIJP VAN

HEUVEL VAN DEN

BRUIJN

KORTHOUT

DIETZ

NAAM

JONG DE JAN

SPEERSTRA

TIMMER

HOEKSTRA

MONSMA

FELS

Vvos

BOONS

BANSE

MUNNIK DE

MELISSANT

SCHAAPMAN



